PACKING LIST FOR PSUO17

Box 1 - PSUO17
Part No.
PSU017
000-157-464-10
000-157-493
000-158-850
C32-007-06Z
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Rev 12/17

Wt: 7 Ibs. Dim: 12" x 14" x 9"

Description
Power Supply

Fuse 1.5A 125V

Fuse 7A 125V
Tapping Screw 4x20
Change of Fuse Notice
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Quantity
1
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For Internal Use Only

Serial No.

Checked By:
Tech
Date
PSU017
Yes Remarks
SP03-17301
CP03-34401
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